
Firm/Company Name Name Email 
Adolfson & Peterson Construction Andra Adolfson aadolfson@a-p.com 
Adolfson & Peterson Construction James Busch jbusch@a-p.com 
Adolfson & Peterson Construction John Huyett jhuyett@a-p.com 
Adolfson & Peterson Construction Larry Mcculley lmcculley@a-p.com 
Advanced Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc. Scott Buecker scott.buecker@ae2s.com 
Advanced Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc. Adam Wahler adam.wahler@ae2s.com 
AECOM Kristen Atha kristen.atha@aecom.com 
AECOM Terry Goss terry.goss@aecom.com 
AECOM Lorin Hatch lorin.hatch@aecom.com 
Arcadis John Berrigan john.berrigan@arcadis.com 
Brown and Caldwell Josh Thomas jthomas1@brwncald.com 
CDM Smith Steve Wolsfeld wolsfeldsl@cdmsmith.com 
City of Houston, Texas Jay Patel jay.patel@houstontx.gov 
Corval Group Todd Dougan tdougan@corvalgroup.com 
Donohue Eric Lynne elynne@donohue-associates.com 
Excel Engineering, Inc. Craig Thingvold craig.thingvold@exceleng.net 
Garney Construction Joey Perell jperell@garney.com 
Garney Construction Scott Phillips sphillips@garney.com 
GHD John Killips john.killips@ghd.com 
Goodwin Brothers Construction Co. Doug Wachsnicht dwachsnicht@goodwinbros.com 
Hankin Environmental Systems Luis Velazquez hankin@hankines.com 
Harris Contracting Company Joe Schadt jschadt@harriscompany.com 
Hazen and Sawyer William Martin wmartin@hazenandsawyer.com 
Hazen and Sawyer Anna Munson amunson@hazenandsawyer.com 
HDR Norman Gadzinski norman.gadzinski@hdrinc.com 
HDR Kabby Jones kathryn.jones@hdrinc.com 
HDR Adam Parmenter adam.parmenter@hdrinc.com 
Hitachi Zosen INOVA John McBurney john.mcburney@hz-inova.com 
HR Green Alison Sumption asumption@hrgreen.com 
Jacobs Bruce Allman bruce.allman@jacobs.com 
Jacobs John Borghesi john.borghesi@jacobs.com 
Jacobs Greg Fischer greg.fischer2@jacobs.com 
Jacobs Steve Patterson steve.patterson@jacobs.com 
Kiewit Philip DuPuis phil.dupuis@kiewit.com 
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Knutson Construction Robert Bremer rbremer@knutsonconstruction.com 
Knutson Construction Jens Frederickson jfrederickson@knutsonconstruction.com 
Knutson Construction Buddy Juusola bjuusola@knutsonconstruction.com 
Knutson Construction Quentin Knaak qknaak@knutsonconstruction.com 
Kraus-Anderson Ryan Klick ryan.klick@krausanderson.com 
Lovegreen Industrial Services Joshua Dooley jdooley@lovegreen.com 
McCarthy Marcus Gilmore mgilmore@mccarthy.com 
McGough Tim Eickman tim.eickman@mcgough.com 
Premier Electrical Corporation Steve Swanson sswanson@premiercorp.net 
Rice Lake Construction Group Wade Leonard wade_leonard@ricelake.org 
Richmond Engineering Works Wayne Wieberdink wvw@richmondengineering.com 
RRT Sigma John Sasso jsasso@rrtsigma.com 
SEH John Glatzmaier jglatzmaier@sehinc.com 
Suez Group Robert Hacking robert.hacking@suez.com 
Suez Group Levent Takmaz levent.takmaz@suez.com 
The Walsh Group Firas Joseph fjoseph@walshgroup.com 
The Walsh Group John Williams johnwilliams@walshgroup.com 
TKDA Kathleen Anglo kathleen.anglo@tkda.com 
TKDA Brett Morse brett.morse@tkda.com 
TKDA Dan Nesler daniel.nesler@tkda.com 
Ulliman Schutte Tommy Brennan tbrennan@ullimanschutte.com 
Ulliman Schutte Eric Meister emeister@ullimanschutte.com 
Wrigley Mechanical Chad Larson clarson@wrigleymechanical.com 
Wrigley Mechanical Keith Lingle klingle@wrigleymechanical.com 
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